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Create Event Design ORDER #005862

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703 Adelita Events
\ u* (562) 474-8222
12/18/2024 12:00 PM | Install - 12pm to PO: Christmas Party @ KEYS Order Date: December 4, 2024
Spm* Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
12/19/2024 09:00 AM | Install - KEYS Hollywood: 9039 Sunset Blvd,

12/19/2024 06:00 PM | Event Start Time - West Hollywood, CA 90069
12/19/2024 11:00 PM | Strike

Description Qtty Price
Entrance
Draping - 34' x 14' | Stretch Velvet Beige 1 $544.00
Entry Wall
Draping - 60' x 14' | Stretch Velvet Beige 1 $960.00
Entry Wall
Ceiling Drape - 6' x 45' 1 $750.00
Carpet - 748 sf 1 $1,570.80

Infield Carpet

T

T

T

T

Total Entrance

T

T

T

Stage Area
Stage - 12' Dia - Semi Circle 1 $300.00
Stage-8'x12'x?"H 1 $375.00
Option 1 - Stage Cover | Carpet 1 $504.00
Option 2 - Stage Cover | Laminate *Any color 1 $1,140.00
Draping - 30' x 14'h | Stretch Velvet - Beige 1 $600.00
*Specialty Drape Design | Stage Back Drop | Specialty Base Plates 8" x
14"
Fabric Covering Sofa - 8ft | Stretch Velvet Beige 2 $§75.00
Total Stage Area
1st Floor
Draping - 24' x 10'h | Stretch Velvet Beige 1 $480.00
Specialty Drape Design | Specialty Base Plates 8" x 14"
Draping - 40' x 10'h | Stretch Velvet Beige 1 $800.00
Specialty Drape Design | Specialty Base Plates 8" x 14"
Draping - 26' | Stretch Velvet Beige 1 $520.00
10'x 10'h + 16" x 4'h | Specialty Drape Design | Specialty Base Plates 8"
x 14"
Fabric Covering Sofa - 12ft | Stretch Velvet Beige 6 $175.00
Side Sofas
Fabric Covering Sofa - 12ft | Stretch Velvet Beige 4 $175.00

Center Sofas
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Total

$544.00

$960.00

$750.00

$1,570.80

$3,824.80

$300.00

$375.00

$504.00

$0.00

$600.00

$150.00

$1,929.00

$480.00

$800.00

$520.00

$1,050.00

$700.00
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Description

2nd Floor

Services

Notes

Fabric Covering Sofa - 15ft | Stretch Velvet Beige
Sofas Under LED Screen

Draping - 12' x 11'h | Stretch Velvet Beige
Specialty Drape Design

Carpet Stairs - 355 sf | w. Sticky Plastic Carpet Grip
Underlayment **
Infield Carpet

Draping - 72" x | Beige Stretch Velvet
Leading Up Stairs

Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew
1.5% W.C Fee

Additional Liability Insurance Coverage
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Qtty Price

3 $200.00 T

Total 1st Floor

4 $240.00 T
1 $976.25 T
1 $1,152.00 T

Total 2nd Floor

1 $275.00 T
8 $240.00

4 $180.00

1 $257.50

1 $1,800.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$4,150.00

$960.00

$976.25

$1,152.00

$3,088.25

$275.00
$1,920.00
$720.00
$257.50

$1,800.00

$12,992.05
$4,972.50
$1,260.37
($0.00)
$19,224.92
($0.00)
$19,224.92
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